
2017 Endicott Cup / Tri-State & Eat...

Tee Sheet - Eaton Cup Matches and Tri-State Matches Pairings -Thu, October 5
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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players
Angel Macleod RI 9:00 AM 2 Red (W) Debbie Johnson / Jenny Ceppi

Angela Brunero RI 9:00 AM 7 Red (W) Daria Insalaco / Jo Rasmussen

Ann Newman CT 9:00 AM 5 Red (W) Emily Gordon / Laura Parziale

Anne Farrington MA 9:00 AM 6 Red (W) Georgia Allen / Priscilla Wargo

Bardee Wyer RI 9:00 AM 10B Red (W) Michelle Murphy

Christine Gagner MA 9:00 AM 1A Red (W) Kibbe Reilly / Mercedese Large

Colleen Mahoney RI 9:00 AM 8 Red (W) Sara Papa / Valerie Casella

Daria Insalaco MA 9:00 AM 7 Red (W) Angela Brunero / Jo Rasmussen

Deb Cyronak RI 9:00 AM 1B Red (W) Julie Paolino / Kris Henderson

Debbie Johnson CT 9:00 AM 2 Red (W) Angel Macleod / Jenny Ceppi

Donna Harris CT 9:00 AM 18A Red (W) Kim Walecka / Lisa Ferrara

Emily Gordon MA 9:00 AM 5 Red (W) Ann Newman / Laura Parziale

Georgia Allen RI 9:00 AM 6 Red (W) Anne Farrington / Priscilla Wargo

Gina Zangrillo CT 9:00 AM 9A Red (W) Leony Hartig

Jackie Booth RI 9:00 AM 4B Red (W) Maureen Haynes / Norma Noyes

Jamy Magdefrau CT 9:00 AM 10A Red (W) Nancy Diemoz

Jane Lippincott RI 9:00 AM 18B Red (W) Joyce Curran / Kym Pappathanasi

Jenny Ceppi MA 9:00 AM 2 Red (W) Angel Macleod / Debbie Johnson

Jill Tryon CT 9:00 AM 3 Red (W) Martha Clancy / Mary Gale

Jo Rasmussen CT 9:00 AM 7 Red (W) Angela Brunero / Daria Insalaco

Joanne Zannella RI 9:00 AM 9B Red (W) Liz DiStefano

Joyce Curran CT 9:00 AM 18B Red (W) Jane Lippincott / Kym Pappathanasi

Julie Paolino CT 9:00 AM 1B Red (W) Deb Cyronak / Kris Henderson

Kibbe Reilly RI 9:00 AM 1A Red (W) Christine Gagner / Mercedese Large

Kim Walecka MA 9:00 AM 18A Red (W) Donna Harris / Lisa Ferrara

Kris Henderson MA 9:00 AM 1B Red (W) Deb Cyronak / Julie Paolino

Kym Pappathanasi MA 9:00 AM 18B Red (W) Jane Lippincott / Joyce Curran

Laura Parziale RI 9:00 AM 5 Red (W) Ann Newman / Emily Gordon

Leony Hartig RI 9:00 AM 9A Red (W) Gina Zangrillo

Lisa Ferrara RI 9:00 AM 18A Red (W) Donna Harris / Kim Walecka

Liz DiStefano CT 9:00 AM 9B Red (W) Joanne Zannella

Lynda Foster CT 9:00 AM 4A Red (W) Marianne Doane / Wendy Ossman
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Marianne Doane MA 9:00 AM 4A Red (W) Lynda Foster / Wendy Ossman

Martha Clancy RI 9:00 AM 3 Red (W) Jill Tryon / Mary Gale

Mary Gale MA 9:00 AM 3 Red (W) Jill Tryon / Martha Clancy

Maureen Haynes MA 9:00 AM 4B Red (W) Jackie Booth / Norma Noyes

Mercedese Large CT 9:00 AM 1A Red (W) Christine Gagner / Kibbe Reilly

Michelle Murphy CT 9:00 AM 10B Red (W) Bardee Wyer

Nancy Diemoz RI 9:00 AM 10A Red (W) Jamy Magdefrau

Norma Noyes CT 9:00 AM 4B Red (W) Jackie Booth / Maureen Haynes

Priscilla Wargo CT 9:00 AM 6 Red (W) Anne Farrington / Georgia Allen

Sara Papa CT 9:00 AM 8 Red (W) Colleen Mahoney / Valerie Casella

Valerie Casella MA 9:00 AM 8 Red (W) Colleen Mahoney / Sara Papa

Wendy Ossman RI 9:00 AM 4A Red (W) Lynda Foster / Marianne Doane


